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Colorado River Shootists

Colorado River Shootists September 16. 2017

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: Forty-Niner

Early Times 42.30 26.64 31.96 28.91 28.43 28.94 187.181 3

Category: Classic Cowboy

Bronc-it is 45.77 40.31 43.55 42.15 46.99 37.58 256.351 8

Category: Duelist

Yuma Latigo 38.78 38.74 37.25 35.02 34.11 52.28 236.181 7

Category: Elder Statesman (70-74)

Saddle Horn 23.58 25.44 21.12 24.83 20.61 38.82 154.401 2

Yuma Grizzley 49.03 50.49 42.82 55.89 52.40 40.16 290.792 11

Category: GunFighter

Pacemaker 53.38 25.84 22.97 39.96 30.82 32.24 205.211 5

Category: Lady Senior (60-64)

Dirty Harriet 44.83 45.34 49.39 40.42 45.75 55.25 280.981 10

Category: Senior (60-64)

Jumper 35.62 26.50 19.77 22.28 26.81 21.82 152.801 1

WW Cotton 38.47 35.64 26.31 29.61 30.93 36.82 197.782 4

Muddy Gap 36.64 37.59 34.64 40.18 42.31 42.52 233.883 6

AZ Carpetbagger 41.34 53.47 34.65 40.80 46.16 48.31 264.734 9
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Colorado River Shootists September 16. 2017
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final

Jumper S 35.62 26.50 19.77 22.28 26.81 21.82 152.801 1

Saddle Horn ES 23.58 25.44 21.12 24.83 20.61 38.82 154.402 1

Early Times 49M 42.30 26.64 31.96 28.91 28.43 28.94 187.183 1

WW Cotton S 38.47 35.64 26.31 29.61 30.93 36.82 197.784 2

Pacemaker GF 53.38 25.84 22.97 39.96 30.82 32.24 205.215 1

Muddy Gap S 36.64 37.59 34.64 40.18 42.31 42.52 233.886 3

Yuma Latigo D 38.78 38.74 37.25 35.02 34.11 52.28 236.187 1

Bronc-it is CC 45.77 40.31 43.55 42.15 46.99 37.58 256.358 1

AZ Carpetbagger S 41.34 53.47 34.65 40.80 46.16 48.31 264.739 4

Dirty Harriet LS 44.83 45.34 49.39 40.42 45.75 55.25 280.9810 1

Yuma Grizzley ES 49.03 50.49 42.82 55.89 52.40 40.16 290.7911 2
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